
JR. MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 170.0 0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.3 165.0 0

3 Drennan Cantrell 139.8 165.0 0

4 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.8 160.0 0

5 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.8 160.0 0

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 125.0 0

7 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 125.0 0

8 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 110.0 0

9 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 105.0 0

10 Brian Hubblel Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.8 305.0 0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.3 255.0 0

3 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 225.0 0

4 Drennan Cantrell 139.8 220.0 0

5 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 215.0 0

6 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 205.0 0

7 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.8 205.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 145.0 0

9 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 0 0

10 Brian Hubblel Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0



Jr. Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.3 210.0 0

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.8 185.0 0

3 Drennan Cantrell 139.8 165.0 0

4 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 165.0 0

5 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 160.0 0

6 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.8 150.0 0

7 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 125.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 115.0 0

9 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 105.0 0

10 Brian Hubblel Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.8 650.0 10

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.3 630.0 8

3 Drennan Cantrell 139.8 550.0 6

4 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 550.0 4

5 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.8 515.0 2

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 495.0 1

7 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 455.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 365.0 0

9 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 230.0 0

10 Brian Hubblel Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0


